�
Built-in Amplifier Photoelectric Sensor E3V3
Easy-to-use, Low-cost Photoelectric
Sensor
� Incorporating indicators that can be
clearly seen from a distance
� Conforms to EN and IEC standards
� Incorporating polarizing function, thus
accurately detecting lustrous objects
� Resin-filled construction resists vibration
and ensures IP67 water-resistance
� Replaces E3V sensor
Ordering Information
Connection Appearance Sensing Method Detection Operating Mode Output
Method
g
Distance NPN PNP
Cord connection Cord length: 2 m Through-beam 7 m (23 ft) Light-ON E3V3-T61 E3V3-T81g
Retroreflective
(polarized)
2 m (6.6 ft)
g
Dark-ON
(selectable by
wiring)
E3V3-R61 E3V3-R81
Diffuse reflective 0.5 to 8 cm
(0.20 to 3.15 in)
wiring)
E3V3-D61 E3V3-D81
70 cm (2.3 ft) E3V3-D62 E3V3-D82
Note: Mounting brackets are not provided with the E3V3. Order them separately.
� ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Attachments
Name Remarks Part Number
Retroreflector Corner cube reflector E39-R3
Retroreflector (tape type) Glass bead adhesive back E39-RSA, E39-RSB
Slit for Through-beam Sensor 0.5, 1, 2 dia. slits E39-S7
E3V3 E3V3
Mounting Brackets
Part Number Remarks
E39-L104 Standard vertical-mounting bracket
E39-L44 Rear-mounting bracket
E39-L43 Side-mounting bracket
E39-L98 Metal cover
E39-L93 Sensor adjustor
E39-L104 E39-L44 E39-L43 E39-L98 E39-L93
Application Examples
Detection of Cardboard Boxes Detection of Labels Detection of Automobiles at Indoor
Parking Lots